
LOT 49 SEC 1 THREE RIVERS ESTATE

545-413, 551-496, PB 1120-91, QC

MCCALL FAMILY TRUST DATED JUNE 30, 2021
1120 SW RIVESIDE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-00565-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.01 1.00/

12/20/2017 HC 0.91 120,000 0 0 120,000

STANDARD
3

297,632
1,920

120,000
419,552
103,678
315,874

HX HB 51,411
264,463
419,552

0

422,787

1442/2508 6/30/2021 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCALL THOMAS MARTIN

MCCALL FAMILY TRUST

1258/0114 7/16/2013 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA K STEBBINS MCCA

THOMAS M & LINDA K 
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34826 SFR 712 01/12/2017

2015HX Base Yr

1120 SW RIVERSIDE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0300 01 2,239 118.4370 144.49 323,513 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SFR PILING  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1630

BAS 1,630 100 1,630 216,677

FOP 1,630 30 489 65,004

UOP 100 20 20 2,659

UOP 500 20 100 13,293

3,860 2,239 297,632

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W15 N9 W20 S9 W15 S29 E50 N29 $
FOP=[ORIG=30,0] E50 N29 W15 N9 W20 S9 W15 S29 $
UOP=[ORIG=-50,29] S10 E50 N10 W50 $
UOP=[ORIG=-15,-9] N5 W20 S5 E20 $
.

BAS

15

9

20

9

15

29

50

29

FOP

50

29

15

9

20

9

15

29

UOP10

50

10

50

UOP 5
20

5
20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 320.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 14 15 210.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 420

1,920

1 0130 C SFR WATER 100 A-1 100.00 396.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 120,000


